05-ART-0000-53  A/2
TACLEX
Illuminated Tactile Switches Series ZLS67
General Specifications
Circuit
Current Rating
Contact Resistance
Insulation Resistance

  nickel under plating
:Polyamide(PA)
How to Order for 6 Smart Cap &  9 Smart Cap
How to Order for Standard CapCircuit Diagram & PCB layout
Function
SW COM.
SW N.O.
Green LED (-)
Red LED (-)
Blue LED (-)
LED (+)
1
2
3
4
5
6
Pin
1
2
6
3 4 5
2
5 3 4 6
1
4.00
5.70
1.30
2.
40
Ø0.7-2
1.
5
M
ax
.
P.C.B. Layout
for ZLS67AK
(Right angle switch)
P.C.B. Layout
for ZLS67VH
(Vertical switch)Contact Configuration
5 3 4 6
2 1
4.00
7.
80
1.30
5.70
Ø0.9-4
Ø0.7-2
P/N:ZLS67AK-PBR-A-R2TA0
Ice cap,without Marking
(Package:150pcs/Tray)